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Date of
Execu-
tion

1914

- 1914

o1

1918

1918

1908

1917

Date of
Record

1918
1914

1925

1914

11926

1926

11927

1918
1918

1926

- 1926

1926

11926 |-

1927

1921

1917

GRANTEES

FAMILY NAMES

R .

Fowler

43

]

- n
i}

"

n n® "

1" ' "

AT B B,

" LI etal
= Carrie L.
" __\DJA,

1T etal’

o
GIVEN NAMES §
ABGDEFGH

n n

n etal

" Mrs,et

o etal

GIVEN NAMES
IJKELMNO

al

GIVEN NAMES
PQERSTUVWXYZ

WA,

!
!

GRANTORS

- Smith

J.W. Givens

J.A. Adam‘s

Oliver P, Johnson

Mrs, Nettie Cason

Ola Bishop

W.A. Whitted

-E.W., Fowler

L.S Fowler, etal .
-

OlénBisthk

Mrs. Nettie Cason

Liliie Cgmpbell

W.A. Whitted

Ire A, Yresham
fo.

-

Book - ]
44
27

105

27

119

119
1197
61
o1
111

119

2119

124

119
71

46

Page

285

437

470
227
225
290
137
179
324

225

227

313

“Acres !

No. of

o7.9|

52.7p

5%

344

- -
BRIEF DESCRIPTION

‘13 “
A, Near Mauldin.

Lot Near Ft. Inn, 5.C.

A, Near Ft, Inn,

Trs, Wat, Mush Yreek,

A, Grove Tp,.

Lot 46 Cor.Center & Bates

Lot 33 Cor, Yinkney &

Goldsmith Sts,

Trs, Oneal Tp.

‘nt, in 4 Trs, ®neal Tp,
‘Bankrupt.

Lot 46 Cor,Center & Bates Sta.|

‘Lot 29 Palmetto St,
Lot 33 Cor. Finkney &

-Goldsmith Sts,

A, Butler Tp. -

~T.A. Fowler, Exor.etal |
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THE R. L. BRYAN CO., COLUMBIA, S. C. 176046

Date of | pate of | 5 | : : } g | Page I No. of
| Bzecu- Eeif;fa Gﬁé}ﬁ ;EEIE]SES . ABCDEFGH ;;?ENI:;:%E; PORSTUVWXY Z | GRANTORS . ~ Book' | Page, BRIEF DESCRI?TION
1914 |1914 Fowler D.W. - L.A. Fowler 28 69 L 41 A, Brockman Bridge Road,
ho1e ho1o " Eliza Delia A, Goodlett 45 ' o44l Lot Cor.Westfield & Johnson Stg,
| po14 1015 " E.G. E.A. Barnes 32 161 Agreement Sell 40 Shares Stock,
: ! Armstrong Pharmacy. ‘
_.920 1920 " nou . 3.8, Dukes 66 124, Lot Hyde St,
1920 (1921 u o F.L. Crowell 58 374, Lot Larle St,
; : B 1
1920 1921 " e | T.D. Fitzgerald 71 396 Lot Townes St.
1868 1919 " EGeorge | Wisely Curry 37 572‘5‘ 9% A, Wat.S, Tyger River,
- po1s f1915 " G.A. | $.4. Fowler 38 355 1 A, Fairview Tp.
15 j1o1s " A " Wm. P. Fowler, Exor.etal 38 | 356' 45.5p " oo
- 0915 |1915 " : ,g" ! _ Richard A,Fowler,Exor,."| 38 |356 45,65 " " "
- 1920 [1920 n o | &.R.Nesh,Indv.& Exor. "| 65 25 | 40 | A. Near Ft. Imm,
1917 917 " .G F. | JJH. Cox 46 463 11,15 A, Fairview Tp,
| f Lot 18 Sec. F, lor, Earle &
1925 " Herbert - C.B. Stone | 98 229 Bennett Sts., S :
915‘ 1915 "o ,H.C. etal i M.J. Stewart 20 ﬂ5'76§_ 3 A. Georgia Road, l :
L . | : : 3 ” .
(@920 920 " o G.E. Chamblee 66 | 226: 24,15 A. Wat, Durban Ereek, '
|H.E, L L.B. Fowler . ... . |75 |%4 | 19.6 4, Highland Tp..
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THE R. I. BRYAN CO., COLUMBIA, S, C. 176046

o 60 +_(C ) _

Date of |

Execu-
tion

1923
1919

1919

11918

1924

1918
1914

11916

1919.

1920
1919

1921

1922,

1924

Date of
Record

1923

1919 .

1919
1926
1915
1924
1926
1918
1014

19l1le

1920

1920| "

1920
1921

1922

1924

GRANTEES

FAMILY NAMES

‘Fgrler

n

n

"
1"
' mi

1"

"

L

GIVEN NAMES
ABGDEFGH

'HLE,

GIVEN NAMES
IJKELMNO

Jessie

J.A,

n

"

. Jess

Jesse
Z Jesgse
| Jesse A,

Jesse F,

n

"

i)

"

iA]

"

GIVEN NAMES
{ PQRSTUVWXYZ

J+Bs Cox ... e

GRANTORS

Memie TFowler
D,Jde & W.T, Pannell

" n n n n 1t

D.J. Pannell, etal

L.0O. Pa££erson
Dave Carpenter
L.A, Fowler
L.O. fatterson
J.P. Collins
R.L. Andrea

Howarg Caldwell

" ) n

T.A., Fowler, Exor.etal

v

F.W. Andrea, etal

W.M.Reld

Book

o1

44

49

95

27

96

. 98

35

28

39

66

€6

60.

69

o=

W

Int., in 8;;3,_Qneal_$p ey

BRIEF DESCRIPTION /

A, Highland Tp,.
Lot 32 Pinckney St. Near City.|
Lot 32 Pinkney 3t .Hammett Est,.|

Contract 25 A..Saluda Tp,
Lot Pinclmey St. Near
American Spin. CQ. .

Lots 9-35 & 54 Douglas Land
Near Cedar lane Rd.,

A, Austin Tp.

Lot Near American Spinning
Co, :

4, Oneal Tp, 2

Acre, O'Heal Tp.

A, Buncompe R9ad.

" n n

Tr. Oneal Tp, \ R
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med| GRANTEES * s o e, GRANTORS | »= e | o l
i ‘;192‘3'1924 Fowler . J.H. & T.E, Pike 76 :2*70% 2,65 A. Butler Tp, -
1920|1920 | " ‘j _ ; J.E, % - H.V, Sheppard 87 %563; 24 1/3 A, Near Batesville.
| j1918 1918 = " . S JJ.F. C.A. Fowler, etal 42 ;5151 '%t. in 29 4, Oneal Tp, ‘
| |1924 1924 " | ] ~J.R. % ‘ - M.A, Hall | 96 ;1515’8 A, Oneal Tp. | fj
1914 (1914 . "~ | | g, D.l. Garrett ; 27 105 1 Lot Ft. Imn, S.C. ‘
1914 [1914| . " | N - D.M. Garrett | , 27 104 1 Lot Ft. Inn, S'.U-
rwl91§ 1917 " « % \ E "o ; - '% L.C. Hughes 46 EElB% Lot Givens St., Ft, Inn.
1921|1920 | " f oo T.P. Reid | 70 362 41 | A. lustin Tp.
. ; : i . Fannie C. Scott ? ? ' :
|1925 (1925 " | o - Judge of Probate 110 ' 312! 1/3 | Int. Land. T
1925 1925 S . ~ James W, 5 + Miollie S, Howard 105 §199? 28.80 A, Fairview Tp.
‘ | | o : ' ' ; |40 A. Brockman & sanderson
1914 (ro14| . " -  L.a. } . W.A. Fowler 2T 388§ Bridge Road. |
| |1ez6 " | "M oetal 1 G.W. Howell 1 107 292{ 10.18, A. Fairview Tp.
iu19l§:l916 " é - L.B. > é éJane D, Wilson 41 %24 ;.19,5 A, Highland TP |
{1921 11921 " . Louie B. Clyde Chastain, etal 75 575 56 | " L " | '
1920 1920 M 1.3, etal Mery L. Tremell | 7L | 140, Tnt.in 210,28 A. Gnesl Ip.
2 l4 ~ "o N o L.8. I __yit,_r,_;,. View }f_%l_’l(l__CQi_._,_m fee '410 1.1 I:'QL ZiBlk. 4lMitn, Vie@mf * . ‘
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(E)

L g

Date of
Execu-
tion

1918
1919

1910

1922

1921
1921

1919

1921

1921

1922

1913

Date of

1918
1919
1017
1919

1924

1927

-11925

1921

1621

1919

1928

1921

1925
1927
1921

1922

Record |

Fowler

1L
f

"

&@;ngugﬁu

LA}

"

n

n .

ft

tf

GRANTEES

FAMILY NAMES

.57(é59

!
!
_ GIVEN NAMES 4
ABGCDEFGH !

‘GIVEN NAMES
IJKLMNO

Meck D,

N.L. Mrs, |

Mamie
i

Mamie Jackd
Mammie M. ¢
Mary
Mary“A,“
Mary R.

N.O. Mrs,

on

tal

GIVEN NAMES
POQRSTUVWXYZ

A Tl b0]

-l

{Rabe _ .

GRANTORS

C.a., Fowler, etal
Alfred Hightower
M.D. Littlefield
L.H. Littlefield

L2, Loc W%M%L,
Guss Smith

Lillie B,- kicRae
J.P. Fowler

David B, Jackson Exor.

Harriett H,J. Wall

G.W., Howell
E. Ynman, Master
S.P. Btover
W.C., Fowler

E.C. & Ophelia Byrd

Book -

42
57
46
44
105
126
105
75
s
34
107
59
105,

125

i 74

78

268
400
77
76

337

292

146

396

120

|
it

i

R.L. §impson =

No. of
Acres’

L7

5 .

5.93
40,0

43,3

10.1

BRIEF DESCRIPTION

A, Oneal Tp.
Trs, Highland Tp.
Lot Needmore St, Ureer,

Lot Needmore Near Greer.
[ 7 U'«gé ‘

Lots 2 & 3 Near faris Station.|
Lot 9 Calhoun St,
A, M;uldin. |
5 A, Highland Tp,

1z, " f "

o

Int. in Land G'ville &
Sptgb. Co's,

> A. Fairview Tp,

Lot Youis St. Yard 4. . .

Lot 14 Lois St, Yakland Heightfe

Lot 14 #twood St.

i

o
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THE R L. BRYAN CO COLUMBIA S. C. 176046

Date of a‘ f ‘ s k | . c N ‘ . . ', : NO- (;f : o

mxeer-| 000 GRANTEES | S TFen ' I17KLMNO | pamSTOVWXYZ. GRANTORS Book 1 Page | 4 res BRIEF DESCRIPTION
. 1918 1918 |  Fowler Richard 4. . C.D. Nesbitt 35 470, 14 | A, Grove Tp.,

i 1925 S Ruth,etal  Mattie Greene 113 17 Lots 4 & 5 Ward 2. City.
i 1926 " § ‘ o W.A. Bates 104 | 136 Lot 3 Ward 2.
| pois jiers| - " 'S, 4. | W.M. Weaver 42 257 103 | A. Fairview Tp.
1917 1917 | " Susie § W.D. Parrish, etal 42 132’ Lot Broad St, Yard 4,
: . . : |

1015 lo1s| " T.H. | James A. NcDavid 35 124 Lot McCall St.

P9l [1916 " - - VA , W.D. Browning 39 208! ‘Lot Mountain View ave,

1916 1916 " | o © J. Frank Eppes 39 | 246 Lot City View New Cut Road,

i 5 | ! : ‘ 4

| 1916 (1916 " | " oetal E.C. Tesh 36 138 Lot 7 Blk. "B" Leach St,
| ; : @ ? , B

[lole (1916 " § AR mroo 41 41 Lot 2 Blk, "B" Melville ktand,
o ‘

1918 |1918 " 3 : , e ' T.C.Gower, etal 42 !265; Lot Hampton #ve,

1918 (1918 . o ; LA Iucy B, Perry 35 . 487! Lot 6 Blk,E.B. Riverside.
e % ; ! ! ; Lot Cor, Finkney & Lloyd
- 1919 1919 " Lo L o . J. McD, Bruce, Exor.etal 50 | 330, Sts,

. 920 1920 L : o o | J.B. Rasor 63 188, Lot 7 E, Barle St,
, | o ' ‘ r

1920 1920 " o . N nn Frank Ferguson 49 4912 Lot "estfield St.

i _ "o W.M. Stansell 48 |412) 4 | Lots Paris Station.
‘ r \~ R e .
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Refer to SUBINDEX in front portion of Book for Alphabetical Arrangement and Page Reference to Names in this Index, L?{fiﬁfﬁffWMMA&?”meICEZ:L:
RS pwel GRANTEES | onvwsms | ovmwss | o vess GRANTORS D E—_—
1920 11920 Fowler ! : § T.H. | Iucile Goodwin | 71 | 42 % Lot Hampton ave,
1924 |1924 "o § R Hattie Y, Smith etal | 77 |92 Lot E, barle St, )
1924 [1924 " é "o H.H., Boéweli 99 366‘ Lot W, Stone “ve, )
1924 1924 " g mn Annie 0, Thomas ’92< 593 Lot 111 Gypsy éve. E, Park, )
1926 " ; | | "] Alma W.‘MﬁKee ] 110 209 Lot 8 8, Cherokee Park, 5
- 1926 L " " oetal T.P. Raines 106 | 331 Part Lot,23 Eastover, o ‘.j
1926 " | | o " W.W. Graffin 83 ‘546 | Part Lot i9 Sec.é. Randall St.|
1920 {1920 " , , ‘ Thos; H. Chérlotte Tripp 49 5ié Lot 1é See, G, “tone 4ve,
1923 1923 oo , o T.R. Carrie M. Black 91 |43 | 36 ;A. 0'Neal Tp. . “;;
1924 |1924 " . . | won Carrie M, Black | 91 | 184l 20.6R A. Oneal Tp, ]
;914;;3;4 /'mﬁA ) R | | : W.Af ‘ Onie Holliday‘ | R7 194 .% ﬁéai'giflini.Légrens Road,
1914 1914, v b mowo L.A. Fowler | 28 |54 | 40 | A.Brockman &¢Anaergonwggggg§§§§;
017 1917 |t | . L T.H. McDowell 42 |34 | 31 | A, 0la Btage Ra. B
1918 (1918 L . | o .C.N. Templeton 45 |84 7 .8 A, FairviewkTp.
1920 1921 " J.M. Williems 62 |128 /
1922 1522? . § ; - ‘Saxrgh* Zimmerman : thE%
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=__{=___"_) _ Refer to SUB-INDEX in front portion of Book for Alphabetical Arrangement and Page Reference fo Names in this Tndex, .~ 7 TERR L SR AT L )
| 1914 1914| .Fowler . W.D. . Meude J. Fowler 128 423 i Int. in 72 Acres,
___71913 1919 L » A | L.i. Caldwell 45 92 7 Lot,;_; S'ville. | | .=
3 1919 [1919 o | " " etal ET Trammell =\ 54 ;soo;} 3 Trs, Austin Tp.a
. 11926 " l ' - " " > G.E. Mayfield. 105 552‘ ‘ Lot S'vil.le; ~- .
1927 w? ' “ " _ Clark Johnson 104 547 N
Q20 pego{ " | ‘ , : | %“s‘!.F.etal JA Canup, Exor, 48" 458@; Lots 4 & 5 Norwood Heightsi -
. pois fivis| - " E %W.H. é W.J. Rhodes 1 33 %449? Contract to Sell Land. |
1918 11918 S ’ " G.M. Alexander 33 5450\ f" v "o
- hol9 1919 " | 1 g" " ‘ Wv.J. Rnodes 50 25@ 2 Tracts,
L ho1o [1019 "o -‘ | f’" " G.M. Alexander 34 3392; 23,55 A, Grove Tp. | | f
1913 [1918 o - ”r etal liary C., Storey‘ 33 %593: 36 | A, Fairview Tp. | .
* P ! § .
:f, 1917 po17| " - Ewill M. T.F. Hunt 42 55 33% | A, Austin Tp.
| ! | ] -
e | [1926 " LA 2 John H, Walker. 86 :180 . 92 | A. Pairview Tp. |
| é‘;v".f.R. Julia P. Riéharjdson 38 522 24 | A, Saluda Tp., = | ,, .
. "n , H.M. Langley | o 57" ;1552 88,2 A, Oneal ‘Tp; | B ‘
Dora Da | | ts,w,m;,er N 114 53.1 5 . _ths,west@n,%g, ft Inn,




/4

INDIRECT or GRANTEE Index to Deeds, Greenvﬂle County, S. C.
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(1)

Date of
Execu-~
tion

Date of
Record

1928

. - 11928

V/i929
/
V/

Vi 1929
V//’
Vhooo
| 3/1929
‘/1929
v |1920

1929
w;929
# 15isr1929

|1929

6895
q .
m 7J’ (22

I, |
é%f75wﬂ

q. i 124

- 34 .

GRANTEES

FAMILY NAMES
Fowler .
"t

fl

1"
1]

n

1

1

u

L2

¢ S

GIVEN NAMES
ABGDEFGH

Dora D.

Annie A.

DoW.

{

GIVEN NAMES
IJELMNO

Neta A, etal

Nita Hart

”Nita Hart |

JeRe

GIVEN  NAMES
PQRSTUVWXYZ

P.W.

GRANTORS

J.W, Fowler
L.C. Hart

Nannie 3. Fowler

River PFalls Realty Co.

T.C. Burroughs

W.H. Greene

T.Ae Sizemore

’

B, Inman, Master

Sarah Tucker, et al -

E. Inman, Master

non "

W.H. Bramlett

Cg;zzz,éééxﬁyfncz”uiu

2t .

%%o,. é,,

J}

§ =7
/3713
V33 Tz of

Book

143
136
107
72
145
127
114
149
03
149

140

134

Page

189
139
67

544
321
507

184

266

209

278

132

490

No. of

-Acres’

28.8

112

2

20.45 A.Butler Tp.

5.6

N

22

| A. Butler Tp.

BRIEF DESCRIPTION

5 A, FairvieW'Tp;
Lots Lloyd st, °

Int 4 Tracts Austin Tp.
" Cleveland *p.
Lot 14 Sec.A.River Falls

over.
Part Lots 73 &74 Arden St.Easte-

Spgs.Tp. ‘
Lots nesr Sevier Station Chick |

A. Austih TP,

: o
s ‘

A. (Butler Tp. & Lot Academy St

Tracts Gantt Tpe

A. Oteal Tp.
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Date of G ANTEES i GIVEN NAMES : GIVEN NAMES i GIVEN NAMES ; ST ;, No. °f :
e e Em TEES | S8 OOAMNe | earstovwarz GRANTORS | meok | Feee ., ' BRIGF DESCRIPTION

/7/7@/77/750 M A ) Agk%/ % % P VAR 4”/7 /79%%%%% -
239 : » 2 oA
p)&%ﬂ%g , > | | %él . basese YAV &U‘/ \fM‘él/ W - |

78717

. V7 . | Uf . WJWWW /fpégzé,z N/a% m ‘

GOW L
,_ﬂ /?Q/IZL:H “ I @%A/%%o ‘é 2/ QJ/J&

Qweam_sa s | EJ . &E\ﬁ L. o M@u /mswo

W7 ,%32 ’ ADonril. { L @ 71itly /58 32 ] /%fV ?%’

@4{/ ,/%j’/ . o 07@# w@% 4. % /5% 454 ?Mz‘ /? ‘

e | /Q%% 7L .d',//éyf;/;j o/ fwe ,

1, o a Vﬁ% N /& g M?/ %?M S

ﬁﬁf Ty o fﬂ*f&&% V7% ;p@zgi %;Z;WZW ML//«,@

- : /q 5?7%4/”‘/ 777%&%/ LBy %Q‘w«//f%/%éz Eé%%/fézm CTrad, ‘
Sl AL JW %XMW /&v‘nﬁ/; %MZ{W

o Mack S Hidliive Yperieq |/69.562 / .

| f Z ~/47;,/4;2274m£% @Z//am N

1

S

% [\
i

\‘h.

- | o Boron 72l oot .
%@Jr N thﬁw«&/c, SR, 727 527 (é;«é%ﬁ 0&,0@‘;%4 )
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THE

R. I,. BRYAN CO., COLUMBIA s. ¢, 177737 (oﬂ{ )

— = ‘ —— — — — =
Date of i . ‘
Date of T GIVEN NAMES GIVEN NAMES { GIVEN NAMES ; :5 No. of
: Eﬁg;u Record Gﬁbﬁlfgwf‘s ABGDEFGH IJELMNO ' PQRSTUVWXYZ ' GRANTORS | Book  [Page !4 ires BRIEF DESCRIPTION
v | ! L :
L N i :

-
-
=

s 1424

s 1t 1533

: 3977
| W[a7z¢/;33” Feocrtoe
; Loy

/
_ /’4?33
’47 geﬂf

u 2lig33]e

Gthe X

@:ﬁﬁ Q- 19.3%

%/wé//m}‘[ o
2207

, o« 2/7 /4(3¢

3£J

<

/1

g4
7! é%«yu)/m/@e, ’\\7:/
” N
£A298 i
42 B T e —— , e s e

#7
A 13y

/1

‘\\

///‘/ f
Nerp-in2!

N7

/70

. /75

Y

o/

Lo | ¢

. ,...,J A2 ,33@:,,”,,.“
7 Agﬁm AL, M;z |
;zfzfa ]

/50

I AVYA
|

V7arZy i

T 7_,.?

#z2

269

5 Ll

LLO

S5

|

j

#1ef)
5;/ W Zz;( %J%M

Korsiew Fatl, ;
W Eee 2 Bk LS B L

/676 Ueies O7eat, ?

. /adee Jéﬁ%/wﬂy, FR0, W/Ze <

,MJMM&W 4

oy s

,z(/t/?//’éo,ﬁ‘%_ 4@4/&&7&(/&

I
¥
k

Lot DA, @MM%

7 @ﬂmwvw& Ra, O

o %2/
Al F174,

"

5y

G e Lwpun 4, 2L

TN Llhestes O

o ?§ 7Y%
g 124738
¢34

o % o190
L ’7’ ,”3

i
i
i
|
;——*E -
3
A
'
¥

cZL/ ¢

!

V2 4,

% et

| %M%M Lt p

(AL OQM/@ 7/HA Mﬁ

L 8';? ,«0@

Nz

EZs/4

T

fé
7

&

”o/f:z_@‘

,_PJ
A 11
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B gt GRANTEES GRANTORS R 112;5? ’ BRIGE DESCRIFTION |\ . ‘
" 5714 Gy hls. Griet F. flﬁ .
%C/l,%/%?‘ M MW WW@W /78 /0 43@%;&0 M%W i
| 3967 -
1244957 /" Q7Z Z N M /73 Jﬂé Yy MW&,fA/

@ \
Ly N
Sq

=X

: h\

N W;ﬁ - (8. 2%/73 /{/0
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